Ostwestfalen | Sommer 2023
TC Emspark Wiedenbriick e.V. (1026387)
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Anlage
Hauptstr. 102, 33378 Rheda-Wiedenbriick
T 05242 35432 tc-emspark@gmx.de

Sportwart/in
Deitert, Marius
T 0162 7398992 m.deitert@googlemail.com

Jugendwart/in

Reimann, Patrick
T 0171 7081620 paddy5000de@yahoo.de
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Juniorinnen U18 2er 1 | Kreisklasse Jugend
MF: Patrick Reimann; T 05242 406673
m 0171 7081620; paddy5000de @yahoo.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Grof3e Banholt, Lina
Kipp, Jara

Theunissen, Wilhelmina
Finke, Julia

Alakus, Habibe
Hoffmann, Kristin
Kunde-Imran, Celine
Ewerts, Leni
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ID-Nr.

20758336
20758335
20959112
20758337
20963221
20565506
20565507
20765248

LK

LK21,0
LK22,5
LK24,1
LK24,1
LK24,9
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
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